XNC Professional Series Specification
YQTC-24003-EN  Rev.A  2025.05
1 / 3
AI Edge Controller
XNC Professional Series
Overview
The XNC Professional Series AI edge controllers are advanced
IP programmable controllers which are part of Adveco LUBAN

YQTC-24003-EN  Rev.A  2025.05
2 / 3
Ordering Information
Product
Number
Point Capacity
(Max)
Ethernet
Port
RS485↓
Port
USB
Port
Onboard I/O
BAC-3551-150 1000 2 3 1 9UI 2DO 4AO
BAC-3551-240 1000 2 3 1 16UIO 5DI 3DO
BAC-3451-030 1000 2 3 1 N/A
BAC-3551-151 3000 2 3 1 9UI 2DO 4AO
BAC-3551-241 3000 2 3 1 16UIO 5DI 3DO
BAC-3451-031 3000 2 3 1 N/A
Remark: RS485↓Port means the connected extension port of the controller
Product Specification
Processor Dual-core ARM Cortex-A7 32-bit
Memory 512MB RAM and 4GB flash memory